
fxl.com     760-744-5240    I    117

TE

ITEM DESCRIPTION CATALOG #

1 Screw, 8-32 x ⅜" 250011770000

2 Faceplate: Brass 250010150000

Faceplate: Nickel Plate 250010150013

3 Lens -

4 Screw, 8-32 x ¼" 250011710017

5 Clip 250013970017

6 Bracket 250013960017

7 Lens Holder -

8 Base –

9 Spring –

10 Lamp, Halogen, MR-16 See Lamp Chart, p. 124

11 Shroud –

12 Washer 250014210000

13 O-Ring 250010280020

14 Screw, 8-32 x ¼" 250011710000

15 Screw, 10-32 x ⅜" 250011750017

16 Tube 250011630000

3, 7 TE Lens Assembly TELA

7

8

11

10

1

3
9

14

13

12

16

15

2

5

4

6

IN GROUND AND UNDERWATER LIGHTS




